Race Date

September 16, 2019

Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.

Inc.

LT Timing

Team

Lane Tech

Loyola Academy

Whitney Young

Chicago (Latin)

Chicago (Hancock)

Chicago (Amundsen)

Chicago (Francis W.

Chicago (Lake View)

Chicago Academy

ITW David Speer

2019 Larry Gnapp Tough XC Invite

Team Summary Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Tops -
Places 1 2 3
20 2 3 4
Top 5Times: 1:41:20.0
64 9 10 14
Top 5Times: 1:47:06.8
81 1 17 20
Top 5Times: 1:48:45.9
84 11 12 18
Top 5Times: 1:50:22.9
139 13 30 31
Top 5Times: 2:05:17.4
Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
1

Finishers

4
5

15

21

19

32

5
6

16

22

24

33

6*
7

25

23

26

27

28

29

09/18/2019 05:09:19



